
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/078443-2025 

Tender

MW2506 East Region Redecoration Works

Hastoe Housing Association

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-078443
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05ebd6 
Published 1 December 2025, 12:05pm

Scope 

Reference

MW2506

Description

The project comprises cyclical redecoration works to previously decorated external
elements and internal communal areas across multiple schemes within the Southeast
Region. Works will be carried out in accordance with manufacturer's specifications.

For more information about this opportunity, please visit the Delta eSourcing portal at:

https://www.delta-esourcing.com/tenders/UK-UK-South-East:-Decoration-
work./8C99U9BAJ7

To respond to this opportunity, please click here:

https://www.delta-esourcing.com/respond/8C99U9BAJ7

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/078443-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/078443-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.delta-esourcing.com/tenders/UK-UK-South-East:-Decoration-work./8C99U9BAJ7
https://www.delta-esourcing.com/tenders/UK-UK-South-East:-Decoration-work./8C99U9BAJ7
https://www.delta-esourcing.com/respond/8C99U9BAJ7


Page 2 to 4

Total value (estimated)

£150,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

1 April 2026 to 31 August 2026

5 months

Main procurement category

Works

CPV classifications

45451000 - Decoration work

Contract locations

UKJ - South East (England)

Participation 

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)



Page 3 to 4

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

16 January 2026, 12:00pm

Tender submission deadline

16 January 2026, 12:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

https://www.delta-esourcing.com/

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Award criteria 

Name Description Type Weighting
Criterion 1 Price Price 100%

Procedure 

Procedure type

https://www.delta-esourcing.com


Page 4 to 4

Below threshold - open competition

Contracting authority 

Hastoe Housing Association

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PXGT-2943-TQCV

Marina House, 17 Marina Place, Kingston upon Thames

South East

KT1 4BH

United Kingdom

Contact name: Joe Maynard

Telephone: 07876835543

Email: jmaynard@hastoe.com

Region: UKI75 - Hounslow and Richmond upon Thames

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:jmaynard@hastoe.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Participation
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	Hastoe Housing Association


		2026-01-20T07:35:26+0000
	TCPDF




